
ROUTE PM:

Depart 07:59
08:00
08:05
08:07
08:10
08:12
08:20
08:22
08:25
08:30

Arrive 08:40
Arrive 08:47

Arrive 15:15
Depart 15:25
Depart 15:35

15:45
15:50
15:53
15:55
16:03
16:05
16:15
16:16

Arrive 16:23

NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit
    by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service
    stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.

Please Note:- Fares are not accepted on this service.

SCHOOL: Lowes Wong Infant & Junior - Holy Trinity CofE Infant
BUS OPERATOR: Tiger European
BUS SERVICE NO: 924 CAPACITY: 49

Upton, French Horn
Rolleston, Crown Inn
Rolleston, Norwood Farm
Averham, Staythorpe Road

Fiskerton Road, Staythorpe Road, Staythorpe, A617, A612 Main Road, Upton, Upton Road, 
Normanton Road, Hockerton Road, Hockerton, A617, Corkhill Lane, Normanton Road, Station 
Road, Burgage, King Street, Westgate, Holy Trinity Infants, Trinity Road, Vicarage Road, 
Allenby Road, Westgate, Queen Street, Lowes Wong

ROUTE AM:

MORNINGS

Averham, Staythorpe Road
Upton, French Horn
Upton Hall
Hockerton, Gables Farm
Hockerton, Spread Eagle
Kirklington Hill Bottom

Holy Trinity Infants

TIMETABLE

Kirklington Hill Bottom
Hockerton, Spread Eagle
Hockerton, Gables Farm
Upton Hall

Normanton, Corkhills Lane

Lowes Wong Infant and Junior

 
AFTERNOONS

Normanton, Corkhills Lane

Lowes Wong Infant and Junior

Holy Trinity Infants

Holy Trinity  via the morning route to Lowes Wong then return as per the morning route

Rolleston, Norwood Farm
Rolleston, Crown Inn
Averham Flash


