

SCHOOL:	Lowes Wong Infant & Junior - Holy Trinity CofE Infant				
BUS OPERATOR:	Tiger European	Tiger European			
BUS SERVICE NO:	924	CAPACITY:	49		
Normant Road, Br Allenby F	on Road, Hockerto urgage, King Stree Road, Westgate, Q	e Road, Staythorpe, A617, A61 on Road, Hockerton, A617, Co t, Westgate, Holy Trinity Infant ueen Street, Lowes Wong	rkhill Lane, Normanto s, Trinity Road, Vicar	on Road, Station age Road,	
ROUTE PM Holy Trin	ity via the morning	g route to Lowes Wong then re	turn as ner the morni	ina routo	

TIMETABLE

MORNINGS

Rolleston, Norwood Farm Rolleston, Crown Inn Averham Flash Averham, Staythorpe Road Upton, French Horn Upton Hall Hockerton, Gables Farm Hockerton, Spread Eagle Kirklington Hill Bottom Normanton, Corkhills Lane Holy Trinity Infants Lowes Wong Infant and Junior	Depart Arrive Arrive	07:59 08:00 08:05 08:07 08:10 08:12 08:20 08:22 08:25 08:30 08:40 08:40
Holy Trinity Infants Lowes Wong Infant and Junior Normanton, Corkhills Lane Kirklington Hill Bottom Hockerton, Spread Eagle Hockerton, Gables Farm Upton Hall Upton, French Horn Rolleston, Crown Inn	Arrive Depart Depart	15:15 15:25 15:35 15:45 15:50 15:53 15:55 16:03 16:05 16:15
Rolleston, Norwood Farm Averham, Staythorpe Road	Arrive	16:16 16:23

NOTES

- 1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit by the Authority
- 2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.
- 3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.
- 4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.

Please Note:- Fares <u>are not</u> accepted on this service.